
2022-2023 Spirit Club Meetings

Club Sponsor- Mrs. Conklin (Room 1123)

cconklin@d15.org

★ Monday, August 29

★ Monday, September 12

★ Monday, September 26

★ Monday, October 17

★ Monday, October 24

★ Monday, November 7

★ Monday, November 28

★ Monday, December 12

★ Monday, January 23

★ Monday, January 30

★ Monday, February 6

★ Monday, February 13

★ Monday, March 20

★ Monday, April 10

★ Monday, April 17

★ Monday, May 1

★ Monday, May 15

mailto:cconklin@d15.org

